

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. MANIPAL S/O JASMEER  
(Dabri)

**30.04.2024**

Present: Sh. Ashutosh Kumar, AR for the complainant.

Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.

Ld. Counsel for BSES.

Accused absent.

No report qua process u/s 83 Cr.P.C received back.

Process u/s 82 Cr.P.C already received back duly  
executed. **Let notice be issued to process server for next date  
of hearing.**

Put up for recording statement of process server on  
**15.10.2024.**

**(Vinod Kumar Meena)**  
**ASJ : Special Electricity Court**  
**Dwarka Courts, New Delhi**  
**30.04.2024**